
 

    CITY OF JONESBORO, 

GEORGIA 
  O FF I CE  O F T H E M AY O R  

 D r .  D O N Y A  L .  S A R T O R ,  M A Y O R  
   

1859 CITY CENTER WAY, JONESBORO, GEORGIA 30236 

P H O N E: (770) 478-3800 

 

 

MEMORANDUM 

 
DATE: 09/29/25 (via Agenda Packet for 10/06/25 Work Session) 

TO:  City Councilmembers 

FROM: Mayor Sartor 

 

 

2026 CITY COUNCIL’S WORK SESSION AND  

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING PROPOSED SCHEDULE 
 

WORK SESSIONS REGULAR COUNCIL MEETINGS 

Monday, January 5 Monday, January 12 

Monday, February 2 Monday, February 9 

Monday, March 2 Monday, March 9 

Monday, April 6 Monday, April 13 

Monday, May 4 Monday, May 11 

Monday, June 1 Monday, June 8 

Monday, July 6 Monday, July 13 

Monday, August 3 Monday, August 10 

*Tuesday, September 8  Monday, September 14 

Monday, October 5 *Tuesday, October 13 

Monday, November 2 Monday, November 9 

Monday, December 7 Monday, December 14 
 

*Work Session and/or Regular Council Meeting that fall on a scheduled holiday are proposed  

to be held on the following Tuesday. 

 

 

  

  

 


